Tube Track Lights

Tube Track Light Long GU10 45° Single Circuit

35W Black

VIR. RESISTOR®

Lighting Specialist Est. 1968

TKTUBE4-45 BLK

35W Black
Quicklink: Q4D07

General

Cap

Colour
Construction
IP Rating

Dimensions
Head Length
Head Width

Electrical
Maximum Wattage
Voltage

GU10

Black
Aluminium / Plastic
[POO

123mm
64mm

35W
240V

ek
The Tube Range lights are 240V spotlights used to highlight certain focal points.

The fittings are positioned onto track which can be mounted onto practically any surface.
This allows you to move and change your light fittings around when you need to, without
having to make any long term installations.

Please note: The Tube Spotlight range can fit both long and short length lamps.
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